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e-Challan Payment Required Fields

 
Employer Code * 11000445940001001

Transaction Details * Required Fields

Transaction status: Transaction Completed Successfully
Employer's Code No: 11000445940001001
Employer's Name: SHRI GURU NANAK ELECTRICALS
Challan Period: Jan-2026
Challan Number : 01126107941017
Challan Created Date 15-02-2026 21:30:29
Challan Submitted Date 15-02-2026 21:30:41
Amount Paid: 34096.00
Transaction Number: CPAGIHJOC6
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Contribution History Of 11000445940001001 for  Jan2026

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 6,423.00  27,673.00  34,096.00  0.00  851,473.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

1115096755 0 0.00 0.00 No Work1 - SUSHIL KUMAR

1115256317 14 9484.00 72.00 -2 - KALYAN SINGH

1115353616 11 6950.00 53.00 -3 - CHANDAN SINGH

1115353621 25 15131.00 114.00 -4 - DHARMENDER

1115353625 14 8541.00 65.00 -5 - SURAJPAL SINGH

1115357759 11 8086.00 61.00 -6 - YOGESH

1115357770 26 16018.00 121.00 -7 - SHREE RAM MAHTO

1115357774 20 14193.00 107.00 -8 - VINOD KUMAR

1115437705 18 12674.00 96.00 -9 - SANJAY KUMAR

1115612192 25 15008.00 113.00 -10 - SURESH CHAND
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Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

1115809215 20 13851.00 104.00 -11 - MUKESH

1115846649 20 12191.00 92.00 -12 - HARDEV SINGH

2017268637 21 12649.00 95.00 -13 - RAHUL

2017900536 23 13963.00 105.00 -14 - SANDEEP KUMAR

2214340574 16 11429.00 86.00 -15 - RAVINDER

2214391136 29 17447.00 131.00 -16 - ANIL KUMAR GUPTA

2214391140 21 14866.00 112.00 -17 - RAHUL PASWAN

2214398589 10 6821.00 52.00 -18 - MOHAN LAL

6926041726 27 18290.00 138.00 -19 - LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

1014563832 31 18456.00 139.00 -20 - BABLU KUMAR

1114027574 9 6097.00 46.00 -21 - wAkiL SHAH

1114550242 29 19645.00 148.00 -22 - RAJESH KUMAR

1114840125 12 8165.00 62.00 -23 - JAI PRAKASH

1114840139 14 8741.00 66.00 -24 - RAJ KUMAR

1115176138 31 21000.00 158.00 -25 - RAJESH KUMAR
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1115218336 12 8786.00 66.00 -26 - SAHIL

1115276721 18 12193.00 92.00 -27 - RAJU PRASAD

1115314166 18 10716.00 81.00 -28 - DARA SINGH

1115360823 24 16807.00 127.00 -29 - SATENDRA PAL SINGH

1115394866 9 5815.00 44.00 -30 - SAURABH BAHL

1115415994 18 10761.00 81.00 -31 - RAJ KUMAR

1115525190 14 8335.00 63.00 -32 - RAMESH PASWAN

1115592851 22 15370.00 116.00 -33 - INDAL MUKHIYA

1115685630 31 21000.00 158.00 -34 - RAJ MANGAL

1115724256 18 12382.00 93.00 -35 - NEERAJ GUPTA

1115760979 17 11516.00 87.00 -36 - DEVENDRA SINGH

1115762413 14 8335.00 63.00 -37 - DIPAK PASWAN

1115767883 14 9819.00 74.00 -38 - VIKAS

1115767915 6 4256.00 32.00 -39 - JAI PRAKASH

1115810157 8 5430.00 41.00 -40 - MAHENDER
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1115833595 0 0.00 0.00 No Work41 - VEERENDRA KUMAR KORI

1115889617 0 0.00 0.00 No Work42 - ARUN PASWAN

1115920435 11 6826.00 52.00 -43 - PAWAN KUMAR

1116154260 7 4533.00 34.00 -44 - KAMALJEET SINGH

1116197955 0 0.00 0.00 No Work45 - VIJAY KUMAR PASWAN

1116228891 12 8591.00 65.00 -46 - SATISH KUMAR

1116228927 11 6994.00 53.00 -47 - RAVI

1116321871 12 7173.00 54.00 -48 - YOGINDER SINGH

1116322541 22 15035.00 113.00 -49 - MD. NOUSHAD

1116323364 21 14817.00 112.00 -50 - SUKHDEV SINGH

1116325683 31 18456.00 139.00 -51 - SUNNY KUMAR

1116325686 9 6826.00 52.00 -52 - DINESH KUMAR

1116325689 21 14998.00 113.00 -53 - HAIDER ALI

1116325722 21 14956.00 113.00 -54 - GURCHARAN SINGH

1116326334 22 15369.00 116.00 -55 - BHARAT KUMAR MUKHIYA
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1116326335 21 14948.00 113.00 -56 - DEV KUMAR MUKHIYA

1116326345 27 16207.00 122.00 -57 - PUSHPENDAR SINGH

1116327494 2 1603.00 13.00 -58 - MD. IRFAN

1116328260 20 12545.00 95.00 -59 - JAGVIR SINGH

1116328261 16 10857.00 82.00 -60 - RAVI

1116328271 2 1599.00 12.00 -61 - SUNIL KUMAR MANDAL

1116348226 17 10435.00 79.00 -62 - DALIP

1116413179 19 11583.00 87.00 -63 - ROHIT GUPTA

1116439707 15 10339.00 78.00 -64 - JOGINDER

1116440446 19 11807.00 89.00 -65 - SHANKAR PASWAN

1116447427 10 6846.00 52.00 -66 - VIPIN KUMAR

1116453711 19 13185.00 99.00 -67 - SARISH

1116471109 13 9543.00 72.00 -68 - RANJEET SINGH

1116473522 15 10162.00 77.00 -69 - DINESH MUKHIYA

1116477284 19 11312.00 85.00 -70 - CHANDER KISHOR
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1116479033 0 0.00 0.00 No Work71 - RAMAN KUMAR

1116485872 0 0.00 0.00 No Work72 - MOHAN

1116486266 0 0.00 0.00 No Work73 - SUNIL

1116622274 19 11418.00 86.00 -74 - AMARNATH MISHRA

1116654560 21 12502.00 94.00 -75 - ANMOL

2017228338 9 6097.00 46.00 -76 - UMESH CHANDER

2017852510 0 0.00 0.00 No Work77 - MANOJ KUMAR

2017900535 16 9989.00 75.00 -78 - SANJEEV KUMAR

2213605645 31 21000.00 158.00 -79 - DINESH KUMAR PAL

2214391158 23 16226.00 122.00 -80 - Akhilesh Kumar

2214878713 26 15479.00 117.00 -81 - SOMPAL SINGH

1116618668 0 0.00 0.00 Left Service82 - DEEPAK RATHORE

1326729247 0 0.00 0.00 Left Service83 - VIKASH KUMAR
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